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H 3627 General Bill, By J.G. McAbee, R.L. Altman, C.D. Chamblee, Elliott, J.G. Felder, S.E. Gonzales, B.H. Harwell, D.N.
Holt, M.F. Jaskwhich, Keegan, Phillips, J. Rama, Sharpe, J.J. Snow and J.M. White

A Bill to amend Section 12-21-2420, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the admissions tax, so as to provide
for the tax for certain tourism or recreation facilities and delete obsolete language.

02/28/91
02/28/91
04/10/91
04/18/91
04/18/91
04/18/91
01/16/92
01/16/92
01/28/92
01/28/92
01/28/92
01/28/92
01/29/92
02/04/92
02/04/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-28
Amended HJ-36

Objection by Rep. Whipper, Inabinett, D. Martin, Cork, J. Bailey, Holt, HJ-40
Objection by Rep. Gonzales, Hallman, Rama & Fulmer HJ-40

Amended HJ-24

Debate adjourned until Thursday, January 23, 1992 HJ-29

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Holt, J. Bailey, Whipper, Inabinett, Rama, Gonzales, HJ-15
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fulmer & Hallman HJ-15

Amended HJ-15

Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-12
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