

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3627 General Bill, By J.G. McAbee, R.L. Altman, C.D. Chamblee, Elliott, J.G. Felder, S.E. Gonzales, B.H. Harwell, D.N. Holt, M.F. Jaskwhich, Keegan, Phillips, J. Rama, Sharpe, J.J. Snow and J.M. White

A Bill to amend Section 12-21-2420, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the admissions tax, so as to provide for the tax for certain tourism or recreation facilities and delete obsolete language.

02/28/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
02/28/91	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7
04/10/91	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-28
04/18/91	House	Amended HJ-36
04/18/91	House	Objection by Rep. Whipper, Inabinett, D. Martin, Cork, J. Bailey, Holt, HJ-40
04/18/91	House	Objection by Rep. Gonzales, Hallman, Rama & Fulmer HJ-40
01/16/92	House	Amended HJ-24
01/16/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, January 23, 1992 HJ-29
01/28/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Holt, J. Bailey, Whipper, Inabinett, Rama, Gonzales, HJ-15
01/28/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fulmer & Hallman HJ-15
01/28/92	House	Amended HJ-15
01/28/92	House	Read second time HJ-18
01/29/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
02/04/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
02/04/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-12